

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.19 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	20.02.2026	<p data-bbox="428 531 505 569"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="721 579 1068 617"><u>I.A.Nos.1 to 3 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 638 1279 676">Issue notice to proposed respondent Nos.2 to 11.</p> <p data-bbox="428 697 1360 915">Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out personal notice to proposed respondent Nos.2 to 11 through RPAD/Courier and file proof of service before the Registry.</p> <p data-bbox="526 936 984 974">List the matter on 17.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="428 1094 488 1119">KNN</p> <p data-bbox="1268 1041 1349 1079"><u>SV,J</u></p>	