

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.19 of 2015

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.03.2026	<p data-bbox="428 531 505 569"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="764 581 1024 619"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="526 638 1247 676">For filing counter, list the matter on 06.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="428 793 488 823">KNN</p> <p data-bbox="1268 743 1349 781"><u>SV,J</u></p>	